VAS Beach Volley Glory 2021 Women's Open Pool A Point Score
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SG Women's Team A

SG Women's Team C

SG Women's Team D

Go For It
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Played Points Wins

3

3

0

0

3

2

Losses BYEs

0 0
1 0
2 0
2 0

Forfeits Draws Sets won

0 0 6
0 0 4
0 1 1
0 1 1

Sets lost

Sets won %

100%

66.67%

16.67%

16.67%

For

126

90

68

67

Against
28

82

120

121

Points won %  Win ratio

81.82% 0%
52.33% 0%
36.17% 0%
35.64% 0%
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