

VAS Beach Volley Glory 2021 Women's Open Pool A Point Score

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %		Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	SG Women's Team A	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	6	0	100%		28	81.82%	0%
2.	SG Women's Team C	3	0	2	1	0	0	0	4	2	66.67%	90	82	52.33%	0%
3.	SG Women's Team D	3	0	0	2	0	0	1	1	5	16.67%	68	120	36.17%	0%
4.	Go For It	3	0	0	2	0	0	1	1	5	16.67%	67	121	35.64%	0%
